
MPO Adapter Panel, 6-Port LGX Type, Loaded with OM3 Multimode MPO
Adapters

Basic Information

CN

Fiber-Mania

FAP-MPO6L3

5

Standard Packing

3-7 days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

19,000 per month

Product Specification

ST

APC

Metal

6-port LGX MPO adapter panel, 
OM3 multimode MPO adapter panel , 
LGX MPO panel with OM3 adapters

for m
ore products please visit us on optical-fibercables.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Connector Type:

Polish Type:

Material:

Highlight:

Shenzhen FiberMania Technology Co., Ltd.
optical-fibercables.com
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Product Description

The 6-Port MPO Adapter Panel is designed for high-density fiber optic connectivity in data centers and enterprise network
environments. Preloaded with six MPO OM3 multimode adapters, it ensures low insertion loss and stable performance for 10G
multimode systems.
Featuring a standard LGX-compatible design, this panel supports fast installation, flexible configuration, and easy
maintenance. Available in black or grey panels with white or black buckles, it delivers reliable and space-efficient optical
interconnections for structured cabling applications.
⚙� Key Features
6-port MPO adapter panel, preloaded with OM3 multimode adapters
LGX-compatible design for quick installation and modular expansion
Supports 10G multimode transmission with low insertion loss
Durable metal construction, available in black or grey finish
Ideal for backbone and data center structured cabling systems
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